
   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/10
04/06/10 

District 01 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

01-DN-101-14.8/15.6 IN DEL NORTE COUNTY ABOUT 10.5 KM CONDON JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES SANDERS, KAREN $6,693,499 06/02/09 100%
01-324704 
ACNH-Q101-(150)E 

--() 

NORTH OF KLAMATH FROM 2.0 KM NORTH OF 

WILSON CREEK BRIDGE TO 2.4 KM NORTH 

OF WILSON CREEK BRIDGE 

CONSTRUCT RETAINING WALL 

INC 

OAKLAND CA 94604 

P O BOX 12368 

(707)464-9157 

700 PARK PLACE 

CRESCENT CITY, CA 95531 

$5,865,868
 $0

06/24/09 
04/13/10 

95%

OVER RUN 

HA42 SWPPP (510)636-2100 

01-HUM-96-8.5/8.7 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR HOOPA AT 0.3 MERCER FRASER COMPANY HAYLER, CHARLES $400,107 06/24/09 98%
01-480914 MILE EAST OF TISH TANG VIADUCT 

REPAIR ROADWAY SLIPOUT 
EUREKA CA 955021006 

P O BOX 1006 5065 BOYD ROAD, STE B 

ARCATA, CA 95521 

$331,875
 $0

07/14/09 
04/01/10 
04/01/10 

88%

(707)443-6371 
(707)825-4895 SUSPENDED 

HA23 WPCP 

01-HUM-96-16.0/18.7 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR HOOPA FROM STEWART ENGINEERING INC HAYLER, CHARLES $2,432,294 01/05/09 71%
01-452404 
OTS- -( 

--() 

) 
0.8 MILE SOUTH OF ROCK CHUTE VIADUCT 

TO 1.9 MILES NORTH OF SIDEHILL 

VIADUCT 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 

REDDING CA 96099 

(530)244-8464 

P O BOX 990010 

(707)825-4895 

5065 BOYD ROAD STE. B 

ARCATA, CA 95521 

$2,051,393
 $0

01/14/09 
08/31/10 

90%

SUSPENDED 

HB1 WPCP 

01-HUM-96-23.0/23.8 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR WEITCHPEC R BROWN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY HAYLER, CHARLES $579,442 11/12/09 0%
01-472404 
ER-4318-(004)E 

--() 

FROM 0.1 MILE TO 0.9 MILE EAST OF 

ROUTE 169 

INSTALL GALLERY DRAINAGE WALLS 

INC 

WILLOW CREEK CA 95573 

P O BOX 406 

(707)825-4895 

5065 BOYD ROAD, STE B 

ARCATA, CA 95521 

$1,000
 $0

11/30/09 
11/01/10 

0%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 SWPPP (530)629-3702 

01-HUM-101-12.9/13.1 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR GARBERVILLE KICKIN ENTERPRISES KAMPAS, NANCY $141,778 11/04/09 0%

HM2 

01-451804 

WPCP 

AT 0.2 MILE NORTH OF MONSCHKE 

UNDERCROSSING AND AT 1.2 MILES SOUTH 

OF DEAN CREEK BRIDGE 

REPAIR DRAINAGE SYSTEMS 

BELLA VISTA CA 96008 

(530)549-5190 

12777 INDIAN OAKS DRIVE 

(707)725-1023 

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 

CT., STE. E 

FORTUNA, CA 95540 

$0
 $0

12/07/09 
02/11/10 

0%

SUSPENDED 

01-HUM-101-40.9/42.2 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR REDCREST FROM GORDON N BALL INC MCGEE, JAMES $5,993,731 08/19/08 61% 

HA23 

01-470214 
ER-43F4-(004)E 

--() 

SWPPP 

2.1 MILES SOUTH TO 0.9 MILE SOUTH OF 

BEAR CREEK BRIDGE 

CONSTRUCT RETAINING WALL 
ALAMO CA 94507 

(925)838-5675 

333 CAMILLE AVENUE 

(707)725-1021

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 

COURT SUITE E 

FORTUNA, CA 95540 

$4,503,257 
$0 

09/05/08 
06/21/10 

82% 

SUSPENDED 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/10
04/06/10 

District 01 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

01-HUM-101-48.7/56.3 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN AND NEAR RIO GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN $13,811,964 10/24/08 69%

HA22 

01-363204 
ACNH-Q101-(149)E 

--() 

SWPPP 

DELL FROM EEL RIVER BRIDGE AND 

OVERHEAD TO 0.5 MILE SOUTH OF VAN 

DUZEN RIVER BRIDGE 

PLACE RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(707)725-1020 

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 

COURT STE.E 

FORTUNA, CA 95540 

$13,372,249
 $0

11/04/08 
06/30/10 

94%

01-HUM-101-57.0/59.1 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR ALTON ON GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY WRIGHT, GEOFFREY $14,856,634 10/08/08 69%
01-290304 ROUTE 101 AND ON ROUTE 36 

CONSTRUCT INTERCHANGE 
WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

P O BOX 50085 1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 

COURT, STE. E 

$11,392,546
 $0

10/23/08 
08/11/10 

73%

HE11 SWPPP 

(831)724-1011 
(707)725-1022 

FORTUNA, CA 95540 

01-HUM-101-77.5/78.7 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN EUREKA FROM W BRADLEY ELECTRIC INC EITEL, CHARLY $129,969 06/08/09 100%
01-486304 14TH STREET TO J STREET 

REPLACE TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEADS 
NOVATO CA 94945 

90 HILL ROAD 5601 S. BROADWAY 

EUREKA, CA 95503 

$129,969
 $0

07/07/09 
02/26/10 
03/26/10 

100%

(415)898-1400 
(707)441-3943 

HM4 WPCP 

01-HUM-101-83.4/0 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR EUREKA AT THE MERCER FRASER COMPANY EITEL, CHARLY $494,837 01/21/09 100%
01-463504 BRACUT MAINTENANCE STATION 

MODIFY MAINTENANCE STATION BUILDING 
EUREKA CA 955021006 

P O BOX 1006 5601 S. BROADWAY 

EUREKA, CA 95503 

$497,867
 $0

02/09/09 
03/15/10 
04/05/10 

100%

(707)443-6371 
(707)441-3943 

HA12 WPCP 

01-HUM-101-84.7/0 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY ON ROUTE 101 AT DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION INC QUINTRELL, HEIDI $138,026 03/11/09 50%
01-483204 GANNON SLOUGH BR (#04-0024L) AND BOYD 

DRAW BR (04-0085) 

REPAIR BRIDGE DECKS 
FRENCH CAMP CA 95231 

(209)462-5100 

P O BOX 1355 

(707)445-6649 

5601 S. BROADWAY 

EUREKA, CA 95503 

$77,545
 $0

03/23/09 
06/30/10 

56%

SUSPENDED 

HM3 WPCP 

01-HUM-101-89.3/90.2 IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE INC FITZGERALD, TOM $40,057,171 09/18/08 27% 
01-296104 
ACNH-X023-(033)E 

BHX0-23 0-(3EN)H 

X023- 033-() 

MCKINLEYVILLE ON ROUTE 101 AND ON 

ROUTE 200 

REPLACE BRIDGES 
MARTINEZ CA 94553 

(925)372-8000 

901 HOWE ROAD 

(707)441-3989

5601 S. BROADWAY 

EUREKA, CA 95503 

$14,877,267 
$0 

09/26/08 
12/25/12 

37% 

HA21 SWPPP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/10
04/06/10 

01District 

01-HUM-169-22.2/30.2 

Fed Aid 

HA21 

Pgm Code 

01-364604 

Contract 

ACST-S169-(005)E 

S1-69 0-(5E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

Location 
Storm Water 
Plan 

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY AT VARIOUS 

LOCATIONS FROM CAPPELL CREEK BRIDGE 

TO MARTINS FERRY SCHOOL CREEK BRIDGE 

Description 

REPLACE BRIDGES(#4-304,305,306,307) 

Type Of Work 

MERCER FRASER COMPANY 

Contractor 

EUREKA CA 955021006 

(707)443-6371 

P O BOX 1006 

HAYLER, CHARLES 

Resident 
Engineer 

(707)825-4895 

5065 BOYD ROAD, STE. 

B 

ARCATA, CA 95521 

$8,249,265

Bid + CCOs

 $2,561,219

Comp To date

 $0

This Month 

03/04/09 

Awarded 

03/27/09 

Approved 

05/02/11 

Est Comp
Accepted 

44%

%Time

 31%

% Work 
Message 

01-HUM-169-26.5/0 
01-478204 
ER-4317-(004)E 

--() 

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY AT 0.5 MILE WEST 

OF MINERS CREEK BRIDGE 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE 

R BROWN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

INC 

WILLOW CREEK CA 95573 

P O BOX 406 

HAYLER, CHARLES 

(707)825-4895 

5065 BOYD ROAD, STE B 

ARCATA, CA 95521 

$180,309
 $3,000

 $0

11/18/09 
11/30/09 
10/15/10 

0%

 2%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 WPCP (530)629-3702 

01-HUM-254-4.5/11.2 

HA23 

01-475304 
ER-43H4-(004)E 

--()

WPCP 

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR MIRANDA AT 

0.3 MILE SOUTH OF MIRANDA BRIDGE ROAD 

AND AT 0.4 MILE NORTH OF BRIDGE CREEK 

BRIDGE 

RESURFACE ROADWAY WITH HMA TYPE A 

MERCER FRASER COMPANY 

EUREKA CA 955021006 

(707)443-6371 

P O BOX 1006 

RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN S. 

(707)725-1020 

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 

CT., STE. E 

FORTUNA, CA 95540 

$305,444
 $0
 $0

09/03/09 
09/25/09 
11/24/09 

0%

 0%

SUSPENDED 

01-HUM-299-/7.2 

HB1 

01-490304 

WPCP 

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN AND NEAR ARCATA 

AND BLUE LAKE FROM ROUTE 299 /101 

SEPARATION TO 1.7 MILES EAST OF BLUE 

LAKE UNDERCROSSING 

INSTALL RUMBLE STRIPS 

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC 

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 

(916)635-5175 

3489 LUYUNG DRIVE 

OSIER, JIM 

(707)834-1152 

5065 BOYD ROAD, SUITE 

B 

ARCATA, CA 95521 

$158,932
 $450

 $0

09/24/09 
10/26/09 
01/15/10 

0%

 0%

SUSPENDED 

01-MEN-1-37.9/38.2 

HA42 

01-291714 
ACST-P001-(539)E 

P0-01 5-(9E)

--() 

SWPPP 

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR ELK FROM 6.8 

KM NORTH OF GREENWOOD CREEK BRIDGE 

TO 3.2 KM SOUTH OF NAVARRO RIVER 

BRIDGE 

CONSTRUCT TIEBACK RETAINING WALL 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

TIMMONS, KELLY 

(707)725-1081 

200 BRANSCOMB ROAD 

LAYTONVILLE, CA 95454 

$3,785,145
 $3,634,585

 $0

12/11/08 
12/24/08 
04/06/10 

96%

 94%

01-MEN-1-69.4/70.1 

HA4S2 

01-385704 
ACST-P001-(529)E

 P0-01 5-(9EA)C 

P001- 529-() 

SWPPP 

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR FORT BRAGG 

FROM 0.5 KM NORTH TO 0.2 KM SOUTH OF 

TEN MILE RIVER BRIDGE 

REPLACE BRIDGE 

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE INC 

MARTINEZ CA 94553 

(925)372-8000 

901 HOWE ROAD 

OSIER, JIM 

(707)962-0561

425 N. MCPHERSON 

STREET, #C P.O. BOX 

1245 

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437 

$49,665,048 
$48,735,480 

$0 

12/21/06 
01/11/07 
06/10/10 

93% 

98% 



 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 4 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/10
04/06/10 

District 01 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

01-MEN-1-95.2/102.4 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR LEGGETT AT GREEN RIGHT O WAY LEES, CHARLES $351,675 11/23/09 0%

HA23 

01-472804 
ER-43JO-(004)E 

--() 

WPCP 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 4.6 MI NO OF 

COTTONEVA CREEK BRIDGE TO 2.6 MI SO 

OF SOUTH FORK EEL RIVE 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE 

CONSTRUCTORSINC 

WILLITS CA 95490 

(707)459-3200 

P O BOX 1119 

(707)961-5413 

923B NORTH FRANKLIN 

STREET 

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437 

$0
 $0

01/14/10 
06/23/10 

0%

SUSPENDED 

01-MEN-20-2.7/32.7 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR NOYO AND KAPEL CONSTRUCTION INC HILL, DARRON $510,560 12/07/09 20%

HA42 

01-364314 

WPCP 

WILLITS FROM EAST OF SHORELINE 

HIGHWAY TO WEST OF REDWOOD HIGHWAY 

ALSO ON ROUTE 1 NEAR ANCHORBAY 

REHABILITATE DRAINAGE 

WILLOW CREEK CA 95573 

(530)629-2360 

130 FLOWER MCNIEL ROAD 

(707)496-5994 

923B NORTH FRANKLIN 

STREET 

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437 

$344,274
 $0

01/14/10 
07/02/10 

67%

01-MEN-20-25.9/26 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY ABOUT 5.3 MILES GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TIMMONS, KELLY $918,527 07/09/09 91%

HA23 

01-473904 
ER-43I3-(004)E 

--() 

WPCP 

WEST OF WILLITS AT 5.3 MI WEST OF 

BROADDUS CREEK BRIDGE 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE 
WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(707)489-6885 

425 NORTH MAC 

PHERSON, SUITE C 

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437 

$707,912
 $0

07/29/09 
04/02/10 

78%

01-MEN-101-1.5/6.5 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR HOPLAND FROM NORTH BAY CONSTRUCTION INC NARINE, OUNGKAR $1,323,453 06/15/09 83%
01-478104 
ER-43H6-(004)E 

--() 

1.0 MILES SOUTH OF COMMISKEY SIDEHILL 

VIADUCT TO 0.6 MILES NORTH OF PIETA 

CREEK BRIDGE 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE 

PETALUMA CA 94952 

(707)763-2891 

431 PAYRAN STREET 

(707)279-2492 

7663 S. HWY 29 

KELSEYVILLE, CA 95451 

$1,384,376
 $0

07/03/09 
04/20/10 

94%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 SWPPP 

01-MEN-101-34.9/35 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR CALPELLA AT GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NANUGONDA, VEERA $1,211,760 11/17/09 0%
01-477804 
ER-43H5-(004)E 

--()

1.9 MILES NORTH OF WEST ROAD 

OVERCROSSING AND NEAR WILLITS AT 0.2 

MILES SOUTH OF HAEHL OC 

REPAIR AND REPLACE CULVERTS 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(707)496-4347 

20 WEST SCHOOL ROAD 

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 95470 

$5,013
 $0

12/09/09 
09/22/10 

0%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 SWPPP 

01-MEN-222-1.0/0 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR UKIAH AT C C MYERS INC THANGAVELAUTHAM, $5,470,677 05/18/09 0% 

HA21 

01-380504 
SARR-P222-(001)E 

P2-22 0-(1E) 

--() 

SWPPP 

RUSSIAN RIVER BRIDGE 

REPLACE BRIDGE 
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 957412948 

(916)635-9370 

P O BOX 2948 RAGUPARAN 

(707)496-0437

20 WEST SCHOOL ROAD 

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 95470 

$296,267 
$0 

06/18/09 
11/01/11 

5% 

SUSPENDED 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/10
04/06/10
 

District 01 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

01-MEN-253-.5/3.5 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY ON ROUTE 162 AT VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY KLEIBER, KATHARINE $4,670,832 01/29/08 100%

HA21 

01-3116U4 
ACST-X045-(020)E 

X0-45 0-(0EA)C 

X045- 020-() 

SWPPP 

OUTLET CREEK BRIDGE AND ON ROUTE 253 

AT ANDERSON CREEK BRIDGE AND SODA 

CREEK BRIDGE 

WIDEN BRIDGES AND UPGRADE RAIL 

INC 

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 

(916)852-5530 

P O BOX 1508 

(707)485-5913 

20 W. SCHOOL WAY P.O. 

BOX 959 

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 95470 

$3,900,360
 $0

02/27/08 
06/30/10 

82%

SUSPENDED 

01-MEN-253-1.7/2.3 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR BOONVILLE MENDOCINO CONSTRUCTION FAZAL, IMRAN $1,092,994 07/20/09 14%
01-476104 
ER-4311-(004)E 

--() 

FROM SINGLEY CATTLEPASS TO 0.6 MI 

EAST OF SINGLEY CATTLEPASS 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE 

SERVICES INC 

WILLITS CA 95490 

P O BOX 1517 

(707)485-5495 

20 WEST SCHOOL ROAD 

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 95470 

$26,169
 $0

08/05/09 
03/18/10 

2%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 SWPPP (707)459-2377 

01-MEN-253-7.7/11 IN MENDOCINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS MENDOCINO CONSTRUCTION FAZAL, IMRAN $415,818 02/02/10 0%
01-476004 
ER-43J3-(004)E

--() 

LOCATIONS FROM 4.2 MILES EAST OF SODA 

CREEK BRIDGE TO 4.1 MILES WEST OF 

ROBINSON CREEK BRIDGE 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 

SERVICES INC 

WILLITS CA 95490 

P O BOX 1517 

(707)485-5495 

20 WEST SCHOOL ROAD 

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 95470 

$0
 $0

02/24/10 
05/20/10 

0%

SUSPENDED 

HA23 SWPPP (707)459-2377 

01-VAR--/0 IN HUMBOLDT AND MENDOCINO COUNTIES AT DEBRUIN CONSTRUCTION INC RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN $352,800 02/27/09 65% 
01-482904 VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

REPAIR BRIDGE DECKS 
FRENCH CAMP CA 95231 

P O BOX 1355 1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 

COURT, STE. E 

$91,694 
$0 

03/16/09 
01/13/10 

29% 

HM3 WPCP 

(209)462-5100 
(707)725-1020

FORTUNA, CA 95540 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $164,392,690 Completed to Date: $114,791,635 Work This Month: $0



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

01-DN-101-14.8/15.6 01-324704 

01-HUM-96-8.5/8.7 01-480914 

01-HUM-96-16.0/18.7 01-452404 

01-HUM-96-23.0/23.8 01-472404 

01-HUM-101-57.0/59.1 01-290304 

01-HUM-101-77.5/78.7 01-486304 

01-HUM-101-83.4/0 01-463504 

01-HUM-101-84.7/0 01-483204 

01-HUM-101-89.3/90.2 01-296104 

01-HUM-101-12.9/13.1 01-451804 

01-HUM-101-40.9/42.2 01-470214 

01-HUM-101-48.7/56.3 01-363204 

01-HUM-169-22.2/30.2 01-364604 

01-HUM-169-26.5/0 01-478204 

01-HUM-254-4.5/11.2 01-475304 

01-HUM-299-/7.2 01-490304 

01-MEN-1-37.9/38.2 01-291714 

01-MEN-1-69.4/70.1 01-385704 

01-MEN-1-95.2/102.4 01-472804 

01-MEN-20-2.7/32.7 01-364314 

01-MEN-20-25.9/26 01-473904 

01-MEN-101-1.5/6.5 01-478104 
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Cnty Rt Pm 

01-MEN-101-34.9/35 

01-MEN-222-1.0/0 

01-MEN-253-.5/3.5 

01-MEN-253-1.7/2.3 

01-MEN-253-7.7/11 

01-VAR--/0 

District 01 

Federal Aid 

-F­

-S­

-SH­

-ER-


District Total: 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Contract 

01-477804
 

01-380504
 

01-3116U4
 

01-476104
 

01-476004
 

01-482904
 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

Category

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)
 

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)
 

STATE HIGHWAY
 

STORM DAMAGE REPAIR
 

Page 

4
 

4
 

5
 

5
 

5
 

5
 

Bid + CCO

 $60,562,634


 $66,370,289


 $17,183,643


 $12,373,153


 $7,902,971


 Work Comp 

$34,115,384


 $58,831,644


 $12,866,221


 $6,630,726


 $2,347,660


 $164,392,690  $114,791,635
 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

Work completed this Period: 


	01

